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Ordering Code

1

2

3

5

4

HTBSeries
LAM Single end rod type

Mounting type LWM  Double end rod type

ø32. ø40. ø50. ø63Bore of cylinder

Standard stroke 10. 20. 30. 40. 50

Rod end type

: 10mm
Strole: 10mm without key.

LAM-N

LWM-N

LWM-W

LAM-W

Dimensional table

ST=Stroke

KEY Key size

HTB LAM. LWM

1 2 3 4

HTB LAM 32 20            N       
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Ordering Code

1

2

3

5

4

HTBSeries

LA

Mounting type LW

ø32. ø40. ø50. ø63.Bore of cylinder

Standard stroke 10. 20. 30. 40. 50

Rod end type

LA-N

LW-N

LW-W

LA-W

Dimensional table

ST=Stroke

KEY Key size

HTB LA. LW

1 2 3 4

HTB LA 32 20 N

5

Manifold Type Hydraulic Cylinder LAM.LWM • Bore:ø32-ø63mm  • Pmax:140kg/cmHydraulic Thin-Type Cylinder LA.LW • Bore:ø32-ø63mm  • Pmax:140kg/cm

側向單軸型

側向雙軸型

側向單軸型 Single end rod type

側向雙軸型 Double end rod type

內牙N : Internal thread N
外牙W : External thread W

內牙N : Internal thread N
外牙W : External thread W


